
 

 

Diary Dates – Spring 2020 
Tuesday 11th February 

 School book shop 3pm 
 Reception class gymnastics display, 2.30pm 

Friday 14th February 

 Celebration of Learning Assembly – 9am 
 Year 4 Talent show, open to year 4 parents only.  1.45pm - £1 entry. 

 
School closes for half term on Friday 14th February and re-opens on Monday 24th February 2020 

 
Tuesday 25th February 

 Year 3 & 4 Sponsored walk 
Wednesday 26th February 

 Longridge cross Country competition 
Friday 28th February  

 PTA Family Film Night – Details to follow 
Wednesday 4th March 

 Gymnastics display by the gymnastics and gladiators clubs, 2.15pm 
Thursday 5th March 

 World book day – details to follow 
Tuesday 10th March 

 School book shop, lunchtime 
Wednesday 11th March 

 Operation encompass drop in 3.15-4pm 
Friday 13th March  

 Sport Relief  - Details to follow 
Tuesday 17th March  

 Visit from author Helen Stephens – details to follow 
Tuesday 24th March 

 Reception class to visit the lambs at Mindrum Farm – details to follow 
Wednesday 25th March 

 Opens classrooms from 3.15pm 
 Governors meeting 

Friday 27th March 

 Wear a Hat Day – details to follow 
 PTA family bingo night – details to follow 

Tuesday 31st March  

 School book shop 3pm 
Friday 3rd April  

 School Photographs – class photo 
 Celebration of learning assembly – 1.30pm 

 
School closes for the Easter holidays on Friday 3rd April, 2pm and re-opens on Monday 20th April 20 

 
Please Note:  May bank holiday has been moved from Monday 4th May to Friday 8th 

May.  This is to coincide with VE Day, which marks the 75th anniversary of the formal end 
of World War II.  School will be closed on Friday 8th May. 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 
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